Фильтры-картриджи со струнной обмоткой
CW
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

 Glass Fiber:200℃
[ Max. Operating DP ]:2.0bar@25℃
Order Information
Outer Diameter Material Removal Rating End Cap Type Length Seal Material
O=63mm
B=115mm
A=PP yarn and
PP core
B=Cotton yarn
and SS core
C=Cotton yarn
and PP core
D=Glass �ber and
SS core
1=1μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
75=75μm
100=100μm
F=DOE
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
T=226/Flat
Q=226/Fin
10=10"(254mm)
20 =20"(508mm)
30=30"(762mm)
40=40"(1016mm)
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
          Core
          P=PP core
S=SS core
String Wound Cartridge Filter
Solutions
Product specification
Ordering Information
String wound cartridges are manufactured
with structured open outer layers and tight
inner layers to offer true depth filtration for high
dirt holding capacity and extremely low media
migration. The main advantage of the string
wound filter cartridge is its exceptionally high
structural strength, therefore, they can
withstand higher PSID and severe operating
conditions.
Oil & Chemical.
Plating.
Mining.
Machinery & Equipment.
Industrial Water Treatment.
String Wound
Dimension
[ OD ] 69mm,115mm
[ ID ]:Φ 28mm, 30mm
[ Length ]:10",20",30",40"
:Φ
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ] Polypropylene，Bleached
cotton，Glass Fiber
[ Core ]:PP,Stainless Steel
:
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature]
Polypropylene(PP):80℃
Bleached cotton:120℃
Glass Fiber:200℃
[ Max. Operating DP ]:2.0bar@25℃
:
CWO1A10FS
CWB1B10FS
Removal Rating
1=1μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
75=75μm
100=100μm
Length
10=10"(254mm)
20 =20"(508mm)
30=30"(762mm)
40=40"(1016mm)
End Cap Type
F=DOE
M=22/Flat
P=222/Fin
T=226/Flat
Q=226/Fin
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
Outer Diameter
O=63mm
B=115mm
Material
A=PP yarn and
PP core
B=Cotton yarn
and SS core